Wall HeaterWHF Series
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
    20 - 208V
C: Watts (500 to 2000)
D: Color   E: Interior Only
F: Interior & Grille
WHF

supplied with a factory installed ground wire. Clearance: 6” to a side wall, 4” from floor minimum.
NiChrome Open-Coil Element
Squirrel Cage Blower
Whisper Quiet
Patented Smart Limit Protection ®
20 gauge electro-galvanized steel recess can with
Wall can with QuickSet™ stud alignment tabs
Dual Wattage & available in 120, 208, or 240 Volts
3-year limited warranty
20 gauge powder-coated grill
Standard color: white
(Almond color optional)
C-Frame Motor
Ordering Information *Add suffix -W for White Grill or -A for Almond Grill
 BASE MODEL VOLTS WATTS AMPS SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 WHF1210 120 500 • 1000 4.2 - 8.4 8.0
 WHF1212 120 600 • 1200 5.0 - 10.0 8.0
 WHF1215 120 750 • 1500 6.3 - 12.5 8.0
 WHF2010 208 500 • 1000 2.4 - 4.8 8.0
 WHF2015 208 750 • 1500 3.6 - 7.2 8.0
 WHF2020 208 1000 • 2000 4.8 - 9.6 8.0
 WHF2410 240 500 • 1000 2.1 - 4.2 8.0
 WHF2412 240 600 • 1200 2.5 - 5.0 8.0
 WHF2415 240 750 • 1500 3.1 - 6.2 8.0
 WHF2420 240 1000 • 2000 4.2 - 8.4 8.0
Factory Installed Options
 ADD SUFFIX DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 -W White Color 8.0

edges on all four sides, with rounded corners to prevent snags from
contact with other materials. The grill shall be epoxy powder- coated
in the color specified by the manufacturer
Approvals: cULus (E41422)
Engineering Specifications
 STEP 2: Order Wall Can
 MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 UIC 12640 Recess Wall Can 3.5
 UICF 12540 Recess Can with Flange (remodel) 4.0
 WHSC-W 19204 Surface Can - White - 13.5” H  x 10.125” W x 4” D 4.0
 WHSC-A 19205 Surface Can - Almond - 13.5” H  x 10.125” W x 4” D 4.0
 STEP 3: Order Grill (not required for -I models)
 MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 WHFG-W 12520 Grill - White 2.0
 WHFG-A 12530 Grill - Almond 2.0
 WHFG17W13H 12523 Oversize Grill 13”H x 17”W 3.5
  NOTE: This is the quickest option when the factory installed heaters options are not in stock.
Factory Installed Options MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 TKIT-1BW 20654 Built-in Single Pole Single Throw Thermostat Kit, Bright White 0.5
 TKIT-2BW 20655 Built-in Double Pole Single Throw Thermostat Kit, Bright White 0.5